

## PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE

I.D.: 69110705

Data publicarii 12.05.22 Coduri CPV 03221000-6

Pretul estimativ: 1.002,30 RON - 1.002,30 RON

Descriere: 1 SALATA VERDE UNG LOT 06.05 2.00 BUC 2.6000 5.20 0.47 -----  
----- 2 ARDEI CALIFORNIA ROSU NL CAL.I LOT 09.05 20.0 KG 0 11.5000  
230.00 20.70 ----- 3 ARDEI IUTE TR CAL.I  
LOT 55080522306\_61-405 3 KG .00 15.0000 45.00 4.05 -----  
----- 4 ROSII CIORCHINE TR CAL.I LOT 11-02 10.00 KG 8.0000 80.00 7.20 -----  
----- 5 LAMAI TR CAL.I LOT 09.05 KG 9.40 5.5000  
51.70 4.65 ----- 6 VARZA NOUA SRB CAL.I  
LOT 1703 107.40 KG 3.0000 322.20 29.00 -----  
----- 7 CARTOFI DULCI PORT. CAL.I LOT 2801 4.00 KG 7.0000 28.00 2.52 -----  
----- 8 ROSII CHERRY TR CAL.I LOT 112 1.00 KG 14.0000 14.00  
1.26 ----- 9 MERE GOLDEN POL LOT 06.05  
13.20 KG 3.5000 46.20 4.16 ----- 10  
PATRUNJEL VERDE ROM LOT 09.05 6.00 KG 30.0000 180.00 16.20